
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

B-221. Exam Schedule

Tue, 17 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B19-302  Naraevskiy M.M.
Wed, 18 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History  B19-302  Myakinina N.P.
Thu, 19 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B19-301  Gorohov V.F.
Fri, 20 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT History  B19-803  Myakinina N.P.
Sat, 21 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Russian Language (Academic Writing)  B19-401, B19-402  Baklanova I.I.
Sat, 21 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Russian Language (Academic Writing)  S19-401, S19-402  Baklanova I.I.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Regulatory regulations in cryptography  M19-517  Ivanenko V.G.
Mon, 23 Dec 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  B16-V01  Rumyantsev V.P.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Documentary support of public service  S17-701  Tsyganov V.G.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Engineering Calculations and Design of Nuclear Installations  B16-101

 Fedoseev V.N., Maslov Y.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  S17-V01  Popov I.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B18-104  Ignatov V.N.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B18-103  Ignatov V.N.
Wed, 25 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Theoretical Solid State Physics  B16-V03  Lagoda V.B.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Introscopy  B16-207, B16-301  Dubov L.Y.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physics of Particles and Nuclei  B16-301  Borog V.V., Duhvalov A.G.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Numerical methods in quantum physics (part 1)  B17-202, B17-212

 Krasavin A.V., Kashurnikov V.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics: Waves and Optics  S17-V01  Elyutin S.O.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B18-103  Ignatov V.N.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  B18-104  Ignatov V.N.
Fri, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Academic Practice (Scientific Research Work)  M19-V04  Ageev A.I.
Fri, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Management (Advanced Level)  M19-V04  Silenko A.N.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Accounting and Audit of Foreign Trade Operations  M18-711  Savina N.V.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-101, B17-601  Sumin E.V.
Sat, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-301, B17-401, B17-402,

B17-565  Sumin E.V.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Materials and Security of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M19-100  Apse V.A.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electric equipment of an NPP  M18-165, M18-167  Novozhilov A.E.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutron Transport Theory  S17-101, S17-601  Volkov Y.N.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Pharmaceutical Quality Control  M19-305  Trapkova A.A., Kovaleva E.L.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  S16-103  Kaplin V.A., Kushin V.V.
Tue, 21 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics: Waves and Optics  S17-V01  Elyutin S.O.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutron Transport Theory  B17-101  Volkov Y.N.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radioisotope Medicine Physics  M19-301, M19-311  Shtotskiy Y.V.
Fri, 24 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  B16-V01  Rumyantsev V.P.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investments  B16-702  Usman E.V.
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Particle physics (advanced level)  M19-115  Vinhof R., Belotskiy K.M.
Wed, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-SH03  Korolev A.S.
Mon, 03 Feb 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Setting a physical experiment  M19-289  Kalashnikov N.P.


